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#1: True 

Customer 

Obsession 

#1: Focus on 

the user and 

all else will 

follow

#1: Truly

understand 

customer 

needs



#1: Most 

customer 

empathetic 

company in 

world

#1: Provide

best customer 

service 

possible

#1: Make work 

simpler, more 

pleasant, more 

productive



CURRENT 
CUSTOMER

OBSESSION



0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

1975 1990 2000 2015

Intangible Assets

Physical Assets

Source: HBR

Company Market Value



0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

12%

14%

16%

18%

20%

2003 2005 2007 2009 2011 2013

Customer Value

Brand Value

Enterprise Value

Source: HBR

Declining Value of Brands
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Top Tasks

Customer

Obsession

Empathy

Flexibility

Simplicity

Trust



Empathy

Caring 
Nature

Service 
Culture

Personal 
Information
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 Deleted 50% of all content

 Visits to product pages 

increased by 

520%



• Every new employee does at least two full 

days of working the support queue. 

• Designers and engineers do one hour per 

week of support, forever. 



WHAT ORG WANTS 

CUSTOMER TO DO

WHAT ORG WANTS 

CUSTOMER TO DO 

WHAT ORG WANTS 

CUSTOMER TO DO

WHAT ORG WANTS 

CUSTOMER TO DO

What customer wants to do



1/3 of PDFs 

NEVER
downloaded



FLEXIBILITY: DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION

Flexibility

Innovation

Attitude To 
Change

Seamless 
Experience



"OrteliusWorldMap1570" by Abraham Ortelius - The Library of Congress. 

Between 1570 and 

1598 at least 28 

editions of the atlas 

had been published



Google Maps 

constantly changes 

based on feedback



Simplicity

Ease Of 
Use

Simplicity
Information 

& Tools
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100 ms 1 sec 3 secs

Digital Response Times



2 enquires a week





$1 M



Trust

Trustworthiness

Contribution 

To Society
Transparency



BIGGEST decline 

in TRUST since 

Edelman started 

measuring



SO WHY DO WE TRUST STRANGERS?





TRUST = USE

MEASURE USE!

@gerrymcgovern



Top Tasks

Customer

Obsession

Empathy

Flexibility

Simplicity

Trust



Customer

Top Tasks

Success

Time



Customer

Obsession

Evidence
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+353 87 238 6136

@gerrymcgovern

gerry@customercarewords.com

Thank you
customercarewords.comWWW.


